9.00-9.30

9.30-10.45

10.45-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1.00-1:15

1:15-2.00

2.00-2:15

2.15-3.00

3.00-3.15

Registration
Application of key skills
Communication group

KS1STR - SAMPLE

Tuesday

Registration
Application of key skills
Communication group

Wednesday

Registration
Application of key skills
Communication group

Thursday

Registration
Application of key skills
Communication group

Registration
Application of key skills
Communication group

work work work work work
Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy
9.30-9.45 Phonics 9.30-9.45 Phonics 9.30-9.45 Phonics 9.30-9.45 Phonics 9.30-9.45 Phonics
9.45-10.00 9.45-10.00 9.45-10.00 9.45-10.00 9.45-10.00

Reading/Vocabulary
10.00-10.45-English-
writing, S and L, Reading

Reading/Vocabulary
10.00-10.45-English-
writing, S and L, Reading

Reading/Vocabulary
10.00-10.45-English-
writing, S and L, Reading

Reading/Vocabulary
10.00-10.45-English-
writing, S and L, Reading

Reading/Vocabulary
10.00-10.45-English-
writing, S and L, Reading

Functional

Functional

Functional

Functional

Functional .. .. .. L.
. communication communication communication communication
communication
Break Break Break Break
PE (CITC)
Maths Maths Maths Maths
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)

Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)

Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)

Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)

Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)

Collective Worship

Collective Worship

Collective Worship

Collective Worship

Collective Worship

History PE (4D hall) Science Music PSHE/Citizenship
Sensory Break Sensory Break Sensory Break Sensory Break Sensory Break
. RE/Cultural .
Art Computing communication Geography Feel good Friday
PSHE PSHE PSHE PSHE PSHE

Application of key skills

Application of key skills

Application of key skills

Application of key skills

Application of key skills




