

KS1 STR – SAMPLE

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.00-9.30	Registration Application of key skills Communication group work				
9.30-10.45	Literacy 9.30-9.45 Phonics 9.45-10.00 Reading/Vocabulary 10.00-10.45-English- writing, S and L, Reading				
10.45-10:55	Functional communication				
10:55-11:15	Break	Break	Break	Break	
11:15-12:00	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	PE (CITC)
12:00-1:00	Lunch Outdoor Play (12:30-1:00)				
1.00–1:15	Collective Worship				
1:15-2.00	History	PE (4D hall)	Science	Music	PSHE/Citizenship
2.00-2:15	Sensory Break				
2.15-3.00	Art	Computing	RE/Cultural communication	Geography	Feel good Friday
3.00-3.15	PSHE Application of key skills				